Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Blackett - (1384341) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.68
34.50
34.72
35.13
36.51
37.74
37.81
38.14
38.23
38.35
38.54
38.71
40.28
41.51
42.39
4272
43.35
45.64

49.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.68
34.72

34.50

3513
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

461
392
384
371
330
299
297
290
288
285
281
277
246
225
211
206
197
169
134

WA Pts
461
384

392

371

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T T T I I IT I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

16/09/23
05/11/22
20/11/22
24/09/22
29/05/22
06/11/21
19/06/22
16/10/21
19/09/21
11/12/21
16/01/22
30/10/21
18/07/21
20/06/21
16/05/21
08/03/20
08/12/19
13/10/19
19/05/19

Date

16/09/23
20/11/22
05/11/22

24/09/22

Meet

Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023

SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

East Midlands Arena Regional Final

KUHSC The Richardson Short Course 2021
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021
Newcastle

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

Meet

Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22

SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022

Newerastle Swim Team Cliih Chamnionshing

Venue

Tynemouth
Sheffield
Stockport
Dunston Pool
South Shields
Sheffield
South Shields
Billingham
Coventry

Hull
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Gosforth
Gosforth Pool
Gosforth Pool
Stanley
Louisa Centre
Dunston Pool

Stanley

Venue
Tynemouth
Stockport

Sheffield

Dinston Pool

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 4
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 4
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.81
36.51
38.54
38.35
37.74
38.71
38.14
38.23
40.28
41.51
42.39
42.72
43.35
45.64

49.28

Copyright 2024

297
330
281
285
299
277
290
288
246
225
211
206
197
169
134

r r r r r rr T T I I T I T I T

19/06/22
29/05/22
16/01/22
11/12/21
06/11/21
30/10/21
16/10/21
19/09/21
18/07/21
20/06/21
16/05/21
08/03/20
08/12/19
13/10/19
19/05/19

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

KUHSC The Richardson Short Course 2021

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

East Midlands Arena Regional Final

Newcastle

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth
Hull

Sheffield
Sunderland
Billingham
Coventry
Gosforth
Gosforth Pool
Gosforth Pool
Stanley
Louisa Centre
Dunston Pool

Stanley

Page 2/2

Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



