## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Blackett - (1384341) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.68	461	Н	16/09/23	Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023	Tynemouth	Newcastle	4
34.50	392	Н	05/11/22	SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
34.72	384	Н	20/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Newcastle	2
35.13	371	Н	24/09/22	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
36.51	330	Н	29/05/22	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022	South Shields	Newcastle	3
37.74	299	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
37.81	297	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
38.14	290	Н	16/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Newcastle	2
38.23	288	Н	19/09/21	East Midlands Arena Regional Final	Coventry	Newcastle	3
38.35	285	Н	11/12/21	KUHSC The Richardson Short Course 2021	Hull	Newcastle	3
38.54	281	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
38.71	277	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Newcastle	3
40.28	246	Н	18/07/21	Newcastle	Gosforth	Newcastle	0
41.51	225	Н	20/06/21	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
42.39	211	Н	16/05/21	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
42.72	206	Н	08/03/20	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
43.35	197	Н	08/12/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Louisa Centre	Newcastle	4
45.64	169	Н	13/10/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
49.28	134	Н	19/05/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4

## Swims in Date Order

-	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	32.68	461	Н	16/09/23	Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023	Tynemouth	Newcastle	4
	34.72	384	Н	20/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Newcastle	2
	34.50	392	Н	05/11/22	SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
Сору	35.13 right 2024	371 4	Н	24/09/22	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Page 2 / 2
37.81	297	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
36.51	330	Н	29/05/22	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022	South Shields	Newcastle	3
38.54	281	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
38.35	285	Н	11/12/21	KUHSC The Richardson Short Course 2021	Hull	Newcastle	3
37.74	299	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
38.71	277	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Newcastle	3
38.14	290	Н	16/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Newcastle	2
38.23	288	Н	19/09/21	East Midlands Arena Regional Final	Coventry	Newcastle	3
40.28	246	Н	18/07/21	Newcastle	Gosforth	Newcastle	0
41.51	225	Н	20/06/21	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
42.39	211	Н	16/05/21	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
42.72	206	Н	08/03/20	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
43.35	197	Н	08/12/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Louisa Centre	Newcastle	4
45.64	169	Н	13/10/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
49.28	134	Н	19/05/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4